
 

Level Year Head Year Coordinator 

Sec 1 
Mr Jeremy Tan 
tan_kian_seng_jeremy@schools.gov.sg  

Ms Estee Seetoh Sijia 
SEETOH_Sijia@schools.gov.sg 

Sec 2 
Ms Tiffany Lim 
Tiffany_Lim@schools.gov.sg   

Ms Norfarhana Abdullah 
norfarhana_abdullah@schools.gov.sg 
Ms Aminah Binte Mohd Nagieb 
aminah_mohd_nagieb@schools.gov.sg 

Sec 3 
Mr Alan Ang 
ang_tong_hock@schools.gov.sg 

Ms Lyn Song Mei'En 
song_meien_lyn@schools.gov.sg 

Sec 4 & 5 
Ms Ng Lee Hua 
ng_lee_hua@schools.gov.sg 

Mr Effendy Bin Ahmadi 
effendy_ahmadi@schools.gov.sg 
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CLASS Form Teacher 

101 Mr Jerry Chang 
Chang_How_Chun@schools.gov.sg 

Ms Abeyegoonasekera Rebecca  
abeyegoonasekera_rebecca@schools.gov.sg 

102 Mr Lionel Foon Koi Siong 
Lionel_Foon_koi_siong@schools.gov.sg  

Ms Hailey Tan Hui Li 
hailey_tan_hui_li@schools.gov.sg 

103 Ms Nur Amalina Bte Mohamed Zain 
nur_amalina_mohamed_zain@schools.gov.sg  

Mr Ang Choon Peng 
ang_choon_peng@schools.gov.sg 

104 Mr Lee Kin Meng 
lee_kin_meng_a@schools.gov.sg 

Ms Siaw Pey Shin 
siaw_pey_shin@schools.gov.sg  

105 Ms Ong Chiew Inn 
ong_chiew_inn@schools.gov.sg 

Mrs Cindy Wong 
oh_hwee_kiang_cindy@schools.gov.sg 

106 Ms Guan Jing 
guan_jing@schools.gov.sg 

Ms Lio Dan Wei  
lio_dan_wei@schools.gov.sg 

107 Ms Yap Bee Leng 
yap_bee_leng@schools.gov.sg 

Ms Nadhrah Binte Zainalabiden 
Nadhrah_Zainalabiden@schools.gov.sg 

108 Mr Zhuang Haoyang 
zhuang_haoyang@schools.gov.sg 

Ms Nanthini Gunasekaran  
nanthini_gunasekaran@schools.gov.sg 

201 Mr Lin Shunyi 
lin_shunyi@schools.gov.sg 

 

202 Ms Nor'Ain Binte Ismail 
nor_ain_ismail@schools.gov.sg 

 

203 Mr Lim Kok Chong 
lim_kok_chong@schools.gov.sg 

 

204 Ms Koh Cher Yee 
koh_cher_yee@schools.gov.sg 

Ms Liew Ziyi 
liew_ziyi@schools.gov.sg 

205 Ms Chua Li Shan Gwyneth  
chua_li_shan@schools.gov.sg 

 

206 Mr Tan Wa-Wa James  
tan_wa-wa_james@schools.gov.sg 

 

207 Ms Izyan Ayuni Binte Azmi 
izyan_ayuni_binte_azmi@schools.gov.sg 

 

208 Ms Asniza Binte Hassan 
asniza_hassan@schools.gov.sg 

 

301 Mrs Shanti Teo 
shanti_b@schools.gov.sg 

Mr Bay Swee Chon, Winston 
Bay_Swee_Chon_Winston@schools.gov.sg 

302 Ms Chia Yen Har Junice  

chia_yen_har_junice@schools.gov.sg  
Ms Tan Lay Lay 
tan_lay_lay@schools.gov.sg 

303 Mdm Lim Ee Gek Belinda (Mrs Goh) 

lim_ee_gek_belinda@schools.gov.sg   

 

304 Ms Tan Annie (Mrs Annie Ng) 
tan_annie_a@schools.gov.sg 

 

305 Mr Lu Wenqi, Kevin  
lu_wenqi_kevin@schools.gov.sg 

Ms Lee Lu May (Mrs May Ng) 
lee_lu_may@schools.gov.sg 

306 Mr Ganesan Selvarathnam 
ganesan_selvarathnam@schools.gov.sg 

 

307 Ms Janice Low Earn Qing 
janice_low_earn_qing@schools.gov.sg 

Ms Wan Shi Ting 
shi_ting_wan@schools.gov.sg 
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308 Ms Vanessa Chia Su Qing 
vanessa_chia_su_qing@schools.gov.sg 

 

309 Ms Emily Lim Xin Yi 
emily_lim_xin_yi@schools.gov.sg 

Ms Joey Tay Hui Lin 
joey_tay_hui_lin@schools.gov.sg 

401 Ms Hazirah Bte Mohamad Helmy 
hazirah_mohamad_helmy@schools.gov.sg 

  

402 Mr Lee Pei Pin Arthur  
lee_pei_pin_arthur@schools.gov.sg 

  

403 Ms Noor Hafizah 
noor_hafizah_mohamed_alias@schools.gov.sg 

 

404 Ms Anny Roezza Abdul Aziz 
anny_roezza_abdul_aziz@schools.gov.sg 

  

405 Ms Joanne Kong Min 
joanne_kong_min@schools.gov.sg 

  

406 Ms Norhuda Bte Maksum 
norhuda_maksum@schools.gov.sg 

 

407 Ms Kris Chua Ai Chen  
chua_ai_chen@schools.gov.sg 

 

408 Mr Ho Siang Teng Peter  
ho_siang_teng@schools.gov.sg  

 

409 Mr Ang Koon Yong  
ang_koon_yong@schools.gov.sg  

Ms Kline Mildred Michelle 
kline_mildred_michelle@schools.gov.sg 

501 Mr Kuo Yu-Hsuan 
kuo_yu_hsuan@schools.gov.sg 
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